
 
 
 

Chapel Schedule 
Fall 2025 

  
Tuesday, September 2  | President’s Chapel 
Gunnar Mägi  
President 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
Thursday, September 4  
Szazsi Bene 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Associate Professor of Systematic Theology 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
Tuesday, September 9 | NO CHAPEL 
Mentoring Groups 
 
Thursday, September 11 | Chaplain’s Chapel 
Adam Day, Chaplain 
Associate Professor of New Testament Language and Literature 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
Tuesday, September 16 | 500th Anniversary of William Tyndale translation 
David Sandifer 
Associate Professor of Practical Theology and Ethics 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
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Thursday, September 18 | Public Reading of Scripture 
Manuel Van Dam (alumnus) 
Voorganger 
Evangelie Gemeente Houten (EGH) 
Tuesday, September 23 | Student Panel 
 
Thursday, September 25 | Prayer for the Nations 
Selected Scripture Readings 
 
Tuesday, September 30 | Europe Chapel 
 
Thursday, October 2 | Asia Chapel 
 
Tuesday, October 7  | NO CHAPEL 
Mentoring Groups 
 
Thursday, October 9 | Worship Chapel 
Tyndale Theological Seminary Worship Team 
 
Tuesday, October 14 | Student Panel 
 
Thursday, October 16 
Scotty Williams 
Lead Pastor 
American Protestant Church in The Hague 
 
Fall Reading Week 2025 (October 20 - 24) | NO CHAPEL 
 
Tuesday, October 28 | Scripture Reading 
Theme: Christology 
 
Thursday, October 30 
Martijn Rutgers (alumnus) 
Pastor 
Mozaiek071 
 
Tuesday, November 4 | NO CHAPEL 
Mentoring Groups 
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Thursday, November 6 | Open Day 
Peter Hays 
Associate Professor of Systematic Theology 
Tyndale Theological Seminary  
 
Tuesday, November 11 | Student Panel  
 
Thursday, November 13  
Stef Schagen (alumnus) 
Itinerant teacher, writer and pastor's coach 
The Netherlands 
 
Tuesday, November 18 | Worship Chapel 
Tyndale Theological Seminary Worship Team 
 
Thursday, November 20 | Dean of Students Chapel 
Ken Moser, Dean of Students 
Associate Professor of Practical Theology 
Julie Moser, Dean of Women 
Tyndale Theological Seminary 
 
Tuesday, November 25 | Scripture Reading 
Selected Passages 
 
Thursday, November 27 | Thanksgiving Chapel 
 
Fall Exam Week (December 1 - 5) | NO CHAPEL 
 

Chapel will resume on Tuesday, January 6 
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